
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 234.5 335.0 0

2 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 225.9 305.0 0

3 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 237.0 300.0 0

4 Kolten LaCrone Chanute High School 234.2 285.0 0

5 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 235.0 260.0 0

6 Jake Garris Independence High School 230.2 220.0 0

7 Austin McFadden Ottawa High School 236.0 200.0 0

8 Vince Ceja Piper High School 240.5 200.0 0

9 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 231.7 195.0 0

10 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 190.0 0

11 Aden Mefferd Independence High School 229.4 190.0 0

12 Glen Price Labette County 236.0 185.0 0

13 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 230.2 165.0 0

14 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 228.9 140.0 0

15 Dylan kelly Independence High School 225.8 0 0

16 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dannon Kelly Independence High School 241.2 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 234.5 525.0 0

2 Kolten LaCrone Chanute High School 234.2 475.0 0

3 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 235.0 430.0 0

4 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 237.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 225.9 375.0 0

6 Jake Garris Independence High School 230.2 345.0 0

7 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 231.7 335.0 0

8 Austin McFadden Ottawa High School 236.0 330.0 0

9 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 325.0 0

10 Glen Price Labette County 236.0 315.0 0

11 Vince Ceja Piper High School 240.5 315.0 0

12 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 230.2 275.0 0

13 Aden Mefferd Independence High School 229.4 245.0 0

14 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 228.9 230.0 0

15 Dylan kelly Independence High School 225.8 0 0

16 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dannon Kelly Independence High School 241.2 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kolten LaCrone Chanute High School 234.2 335.0 0

2 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 234.5 285.0 0

3 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 235.0 255.0 0

4 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 225.9 230.0 0

5 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 237.0 225.0 0

6 Glen Price Labette County 236.0 215.0 0

7 Austin McFadden Ottawa High School 236.0 215.0 0

8 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 205.0 0

9 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 231.7 200.0 0

10 Jake Garris Independence High School 230.2 195.0 0

11 Vince Ceja Piper High School 240.5 185.0 0

12 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 228.9 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Aden Mefferd Independence High School 229.4 165.0 0

14 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 230.2 160.0 0

15 Dylan kelly Independence High School 225.8 0 0

16 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dannon Kelly Independence High School 241.2 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Angle Winfield High School 234.5 1145.0 10

2 Kolten LaCrone Chanute High School 234.2 1095.0 8

3 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 237.0 950.0 6

4 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 235.0 945.0 4

5 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 225.9 910.0 2

6 Jake Garris Independence High School 230.2 760.0 1

7 Austin McFadden Ottawa High School 236.0 745.0 0

8 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 231.7 730.0 0

9 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 720.0 0

10 Glen Price Labette County 236.0 715.0 0

11 Vince Ceja Piper High School 240.5 700.0 0

12 Aden Mefferd Independence High School 229.4 600.0 0

13 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 230.2 600.0 0

14 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 228.9 545.0 0

15 Dylan kelly Independence High School 225.8 0 0

16 Brayden Madl Chanute High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dannon Kelly Independence High School 241.2 0 0


